79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: December 1, 2023 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:

101 24 140 - 3000K 13.8W, 2000 lm, CRI 80, Remote 500mA
101 24 240 - 4000K 13.8W, 2000 lm, CRI 80, Remote 500mA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: 101 24 100. Accessories / Power Supplies ordered separately.
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
Consult Factory
REQUIRED ACCESSORIES
Installation
701 02 000
PlasterKit - Outer Casing
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2019 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: December 1, 2023 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
MOOR 4 IP20 ®
ACCESSORIES - Installation
701 02 000
PlasterKit - Outer Casing
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
350mA
Part Number Description Input/Output                # of Fixtures
    9.3W          11W          14.1W
PPLT00138 0-10V Dimming to 10% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 4W, Class 2 2-3 1-1 N/A
PPLT00468 Phase Dim (120V only) 120VAC to 350mA, 14W, Class 2 4-13 2-6 1-3
PPLT00308-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 30W, Class 2 1-19 1-9 1-4
PPLT00309-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 50W, Class 2 1-19 1-9 1-4
PPLT00538-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 100W, Class 2 1-80 1-40 1-20
Part
Number Option Lutron
SKU
Dim
Range Description Input/Output    # of Fixtures
9.3W    11W    14.1W
PPLT00247 L3DAE L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ LED Driv. 120-277VAC to 350mA, 7W, Class 2 3-6 2-3 1-1
PPLT00247 L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% 3-Wire LED Driv. 120-277VAC to 350mA, 7W, Class 2 3-6 2-3 1-1
PPLT00516 L3DAE L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ LED Driv. 120-277VAC to 350mA , 13W, Class 2 6-13 3-6 2-3
PPLT00516 L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% 3-Wire LED Driv. 120-277VAC to 350mA , 13W, Class 2 6-13 3-6 2-3
PPLT00179 L3DAE L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ LED Driv. 120-277VAC to 350mA , 19W, Class 2 11-18 6-9 3-4
PPLT00179 L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% 3-Wire LED Driv. 120-277VAC to 350mA , 19W, Class 2 11-18 6-9 3-4
Lutron Compatible
For other power supply options consult factory.
WarmDim